
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
Commercial Flooring Limited 

We 
Stephen Paul Grant 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 
SE1 9QR 

{c) Insert date 

affairs as at 12 Junep013 

Signed 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[05740461 ] 

Anthony Malcolm Cork 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
Bridge House 
London Bridge 
London 
SE1 9QR 

The Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 

Date 12 June 2013 

Presenter’s name, Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
address and reference 
(f any) Bridge House 

London Bridge 
London 
SE19QR 

Liquidation Section 

mutt — 

For Official Use 
Post Room 

19/06/2013 #251 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Commercial Flooring Limited on the 12 June 2013 being a date not more 

than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Pacale Wooo 

Signed \ LWerd 

Dated \a \o\ IKE 



Commercial Flooring Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets Specifically Pledged: 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged: 

Book Debts / Retentions 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors 

WANS oo Signature 

Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to Realise 
£ 

Date 

16,723 

itches 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors: 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders 

Debts Secured by Floating Charges: 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors 

£ 
Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders): 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Barclays Bank Ple 

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and Called Up Capital: 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature SMA ov Date 

£22,637 68 
0 

Instarmac Group Plc 
De 

Te 
ey 
M
e
 

Business Park, 
£834 05 

0 

[ Interface 
Europe 

[ Shelfs 
Mill, Shelf, 

talk [ ong 


